ADAPTIVE

BASKETBALL
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REGISTRATION

Registration Deadline: Until Full

Register at the Legacy Center Back Office
during normal business hours or online at
www.lehi-ut.gov/legacy-center.

MORE INFORMATION

For more information contact the
Legacy Center Front Desk at
385.201.2000 or Lori Hooley 801-
368-7072/Michelle Holbrook 801-
768-8851.

Like us on Facebook!
www.facebook.com/lehilegacycenter

Follow us on Twitter!
www.twitter.com/legacycenter

LEHI LEGACY CENTER
123 North Center Street
385.201.2000
www.lehi-ut.gov/legacy-center

RECREATION

SUMMER/FALL 2016
ADAPTIVE BASKETBALL

This program is designed and modified for participants that

are intellectually or physical challenged. They will have the
opportunity to learn how to play basketball and learn skills to
participate in one area tournament and one state tournament. The
class provides an opportunity to develop not only athletic skills to
play the game of basketball but also teaches fair play and healthy
competition.

Athletes will look forward to the friendship and fun that is fostered
in this class. Athletes must be 12 years of age to participate in

this class. Supervision of individual athletes may be required.
Participation in this class requires a medical form signed by a
physician. Register soon, space is limited.

There is a mandatory parents meeting on August 2 during the first
20 minutes of the practice.

REGISTRATION HOURS
Monday-Friday
8a.m.to 6 p.m.

or register online.
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LEHI ADAPTIVE BASKETBALL TEAM 2016 SCHEDULE

Practices will be on Tuesdays from 7:00 - 8:00 p.m.

Practices will be held at the Legacy Center south gym.

Basketball Coordinator Lori Hooley & Stefanie Colledge

JFK DIRECTOR- Michelle Holbrook 801-376-3567 michelle.holbrook@msn.com

PRACTICE

Tuesday, August 2

Tuesday, August 9

Tuesday, August 16

Tuesday, August 23 No practice - cleaning the Legacy Center
Tuesday, August 30

Tuesday, September 6

Tuesday, September 13

Tuesday, September 20

Friday, September 23 Area Games at the Provo Community Center, 8:30 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
Tuesday, September 27 JFK Athletics Basketball Shoot-Out Fundraiser

Tuesday, October 4 Practice held at Lehi High School

Tuesday, October 11 Practice held at Lehi High School

Tuesday, October 18
Fri. & Sat. October 21-22 State Games at the U of U Information will come later!
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LEHI LEGACY CENTER REGISTRATION HOURS
LEHI In CITY

123 North Center Street Monday-Friday

385.201.2000 R E C R E AT I o N 8a.m.to 6 p.m.
www.lehi-ut.gov/legacy-center or register online.
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